3603 COUNTY

3603 COUNTY ROAD K, BRIGHAM, WI, 53507 ROAD K, Brigham,
WI, 53507
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$259,000

Priced BELOW Appraised Value! Private hilltop setting and over 5 acres of woods,
pasture! Spacious, open GR with cathedral ceilings, updated Kit with new Apps, * 2 baths
tile backsplash & floor, dining area w/ walkout to the maint. free deck! Split bed * RES/AG
floor plan and a newly remodeled BA with porcelain tile, glass shower surround, * Sold

new vanity... » 2240 sq ft
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MadisonFlatFeeHomes.com
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Lot Features: Waterfront

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Doors,Accessible Full Bath,Accessible
Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Kitchen
Island,Lower Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Washer,Water
softener inc,Wood Burning Stove

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1040
Tax Amount: 3219

Amenities

Waterfront
available:
Waterfront,
River Front, 1

Cooling: Amenities:

Central Air
Softener Owned

Water Source: Sewer: Private Sewer
Well

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished,Walk-

Out Access

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved,Shared
Driveway,Unpaved
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Water Body Name: Pecotonica River

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1200

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: All window
coverings,Kennel

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water

Heating: Forced Air,
Propane

Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding



Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Noelle Fox Agent Email: Noelle@madisonflatfeehomes.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



